
CLASSIFICA  CRV EXPERT  ELITE 1000

Pilota N°Gara Varano I Cremona Misano I Misano II Varano II Varano III

1 PACE Antonio 5 13 27 16 0 0 0 56
2 MODENA Andrea 3 8 20 20 0 0 0 48
3 TORCHIO Alberto 67 25 16 0 0 0 0 41
4 PIOVANI Alessandro 179 20 0 13 0 0 0 33
5 PISARRA Marco 602 16 13 0 0 0 0 29
6 TOMIO Andrea 85 0 0 27 0 0 0 27
7 PASTORINO Cristiano 190 7 8 10 0 0 0 25
8 RAVERA Gianluca 410 13 11 0 0 0 0 24
9 SETTINIERE Giuseppe 77 10 10 0 0 0 0 20

10 FUMERO Daniele 22 6 6 0 0 0 0 12
11 BARGAGLI 26 0 0 11 0 0 0 11
12 SALVI Riccardo F. 170 9 0 0 0 0 0 9
13 GATTA Virginio 310 0 9 0 0 0 0 9
14 IANNELLO Fabio 20 0 7 0 0 0 0 7
15 VENESIA 44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CLASSIFICA  CRV EXPERT SPRINT 1000

Pilota N°Gara Varano I Cremona Varano II Varano III

1 TORCHIO Alberto 67 25 16 0 0 41
2 PACE Antonio 5 13 27 0 0 40
3 PISARRA Marco 602 16 13 0 0 29
4 MODENA Andrea 3 8 20 0 0 28
5 RAVERA Gianluca 410 13 11 0 0 24
6 PIOVANI Alessandro 179 20 0 0 0 20
7 SETTINIERE Giuseppe 77 10 10 0 0 20
8 PASTORINO Cristiano 190 7 8 0 0 15
9 FUMERO Daniele 22 6 6 0 0 12

10 SALVI Riccardo F. 170 9 0 0 0 9
11 GATTA Virginio 310 0 9 0 0 9
12 IANNELLO Fabio 20 0 7 0 0 7
13 TOMIO Andrea 85 0 0 0 0 0
14 VENESIA 44 0 0 0 0 0
15 BARGAGLI 26 0 0 0 0 0

Pos Totale Elite 
con scarto

Joey

William

Pos
Totale Sprint 
con scarto

William

Joey



CLASSIFICA CRV ROOKIES ELITE 600

Pilota N°Gara Varano I Cremona Misano Misano Varano II Varano III

1 GISONNI Antonio 12 0 20 16 0 0 0 36
2 FENU Angelo 17 0 25 0 0 0 0 25
3 TETTONI Luca 69 0 0 25 0 0 0 25
4 DE MATTEIS Antonella 61 0 0 20 0 0 0 20
5 AGOSTINO Stefano 111 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6 BARGAGLI 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
7 COMINCINI Davide 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
8 DELUIGI Eugenia 468 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
9 GRAI Andrea 74 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 PASTORE Enzo 41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 GASPARINI Alberto 81 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CLASSIFICA CRV ROOKIES SPRINT 600

Pilota N°Gara Varano I Cremona Varano II Varano III

1 FENU Angelo 17 0 25 0 0 0 0 25
2 GISONNI Antonio 12 0 20 0 0 0 0 20
3 AGOSTINO Stefano 111 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 BARGAGLI 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 COMINCINI Davide 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6 DE MATTEIS Antonella 61 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
7 DELUIGI Eugenia 468 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
8 GRAI Andrea 74 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
9 PASTORE Enzo 41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 TETTONI Luca 69 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 GASPARINI Alberto 81 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pos
Totale con 

scarto

Joey

Pos
Totale con 

scarto

Joey
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